
Gulaschen 1 21/10 2023 Alingsås
A1 1 p 2 p 3 4 5 p 6 7 p 8 p Tot Po

1 Kimmo Kononen Reftele Pk 8 11 6 12 7 9 6 9 6 5 8 9 8 56 48
2 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 7 7 7 13 4 9 8 17 6 7 17 5 5 53 59
3 Dan Halldin Aksf 8 7 6 5 7 5 8 9 2 6 8 9 7 51 36
4 Bjarne Hjärre Aksf 4 3 6 11 3 5 4 5 4 6 10 7 2 39 31
5 Emil Ranehag Aksf 8 11 8 13 6 4 3 6 0 3 7 6 6 38 43
6 Daniel Bahrani Aksf 4 1 5 3 5 3 4 2 2 7 13 2 1 32 20
7 Peter Hoff Aksf 2 0 2 0 0 4 2 4 6 3 4 2 0 21 8

A2
1 Magnus Enhelbrektsson Aksf 7 13 8 17 8 8 8 15 7 6 12 7 8 59 65 B
2 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns Pk 8 11 8 18 8 9 7 15 6 5 4 8 6 59 54 B
3 Johnny Andersson Vårgårda Psk 5 9 5 12 8 8 6 7 4 5 6 0 0 41 34

A3
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 8 15 8 22 8 9 8 21 8 8 19 10 11 67 88 S
2 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 7 14 8 16 8 9 8 8 9 8 18 10 6 67 62 B
3 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 8 20 5 17 8 9 8 17 10 8 14 10 13 66 81 B
4 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 8 17 8 18 8 8 8 15 7 8 14 10 12 65 76 B
5 Daniel Härensten Volvo Pk 8 18 7 19 8 8 8 18 9 7 11 7 10 62 76 B
6 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 8 14 8 22 4 9 7 16 6 8 16 9 5 59 73 B
7 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 6 18 8 9 8 7 6 12 5 6 13 10 6 56 58
8 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 8 7 5 10 8 6 5 4 4 5 10 10 3 51 34



B 2
1 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 8 15 8 20 7 7 8 14 7 8 17 2 2 55 68

C1
1 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 6 10 8 15 8 8 8 18 8 8 16 8 9 62 68
2 Dan Halldin Aksf 6 3 7 12 6 7 8 12 6 7 11 8 8 55 46
3 Kimmo Kononen Reftele Pk 8 11 8 14 7 5 7 18 3 4 11 9 9 51 63
4 Bjarne Hjärre Aksf 7 11 7 11 6 5 8 9 4 8 22 6 3 51 56
5 Harald Schulz Aksf 4 0 7 0 6 4 8 20 6 7 9 7 5 49 34
6 Emil Ranehag Aksf 7 0 6 0 8 5 6 2 2 6 12 6 5 46 19
7 Mats Hultgren Aksf 3 6 3 3 2 5 6 8 2 0 0 5 6 26 23
8 Antoni Can Aksf 2 2 4 10 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 12 16

C2
1 Magnus Engelbrektsson Aksf 8 8 8 14 8 9 8 22 9 7 14 10 13 67 71 S
2 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns Pk 7 17 8 23 8 9 7 18 8 8 17 10 12 65 87 B
3 Jonas Eroksson Reftele Pk 8 12 8 18 8 9 8 19 8 7 10 8 13 64 72 B
4 Johnny Andersson Vårgårda Psk 8 4 8 15 2 9 8 14 9 7 13 10 13 61 59
5 Nisse Larsson Aksf 6 0 8 0 7 8 8 11 7 6 12 10 12 60 35



C3
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 8 17 8 24 8 9 8 24 10 8 22 10 11 69 98 S
2 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 8 15 8 18 8 9 8 24 10 8 17 10 14 69 88 S
3 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 8 16 6 15 8 9 8 22 10 8 18 10 4 67 75 S
4 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 8 14 8 21 8 9 8 20 7 8 20 10 6 66 81 B
5 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 8 20 8 24 7 9 8 16 10 8 18 6 0 64 78 B
6 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 7 8 7 14 8 9 7 3 8 8 12 10 7 64 44 B
7 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 8 10 8 16 8 8 8 22 7 8 16 8 12 63 76
8 Tomas Larsson Aksf 8 9 7 12 6 8 8 5 8 8 18 10 6 63 50
9 Per Hansson FOK Borås 8 9 8 20 8 8 6 18 6 8 15 10 9 62 71

10 Daniel Härensten Volvo Pk 6 10 8 18 8 8 6 11 8 7 17 10 8 61 64

D1
1 Gunilla Haglund Aksf 6 1 7 16 3 6 8 11 5 6 10 8 9 49 47
2 Gun Hollesen Aksf 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 7 4

D2
1 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 7 8 8 23 8 7 8 12 5 8 15 10 4 61 62
2 Anki Assarsjö FOK Borås 7 7 6 14 6 4 8 10 6 7 12 9 4 53 47

R1
1 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 6 6 8 16 7 8 8 21 7 8 16 7 2 59 61
2 Harald Schulz Aksf 5 7 5 11 3 5 4 11 2 3 3 3 5 30 37



R2
1 Anki Assarsjö FOK Borås 7 13 5 11 6 8 5 3 0 5 7 5 3 41 37
2 Jonas Eriksson Reftele Pk 3 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13

R3
1 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 8 16 8 18 8 9 8 19 8 8 15 10 8 67 76 S
2 Per Hansson FOK Borås 7 14 8 21 8 9 8 19 9 7 13 10 11 66 78 B
3 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 8 16 7 12 8 9 8 20 6 7 13 10 10 63 71 B
4 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 8 16 8 11 8 9 8 19 2 8 14 10 4 61 64
5 Daniel Härensten Volvo Pk 8 18 8 20 8 9 8 16 5 6 14 8 13 60 81


